
SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK CATEGORY
BROCHURE  
FARES FROM

PROMOTION 
FARES FROM

16 Apr 2023 REGATTA 18 Papeete  to Los Angeles Concierge Veranda Stateroom US$7,499 US$6,499

22 Apr 2023 NAUTICA 18 Tokyo to Singapore Veranda Stateroom US$9,199 US$8,199

26 Apr 2023 INSIGNIA 22 Dubai to Singapore Concierge Veranda Stateroom US$10,849 US$9,849

10 May 2023 NAUTICA 20 Singapore to Dubai Veranda Stateroom US$8,999 US$7,999

18 May 2023 INSIGNIA 15 Singapore to Bangkok Concierge Veranda Stateroom US$8,399 US$7,399

2 Jun 2023 INSIGNIA 18 Bangkok to Tokyo Concierge Veranda Stateroom US$9,299 US$8,299

All amenities for FREE:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

plus inclusive amenities: 

FREE Internet 
FREE Speciality Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles to City Centre
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Speciality Coffees
FREE Launderette

and more

exclusive  LI MIT ED -T I M E OFFER
Book now and receive ALL 3 OLife Choice amenities for FREE: 

Shore Excursions, Beverage Package and Shipboard Credit.  
Subject to availability. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers and fares for OLife Ultimate are available on these select voyages and open for select categories; Insignia: Concierge Level Veranda, Veranda Stateroom, Deluxe Oceania View Stateroom and Inside Stateroom; Nautica: Penthouse Suite, 
Concierge Level Veranda, Veranda Stateroom, Deluxe Oceania View Stateroom and Inside Stateroom; Regatta: Penthouse Suite, Concierge Level Veranda, Veranda Stateroom, Deluxe Oceania View Stateroom and Inside Stateroom. Offer is subject to availability. Offer 
ends 31 March 2023. Offer is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn without notice. Offer is not combinable with all promotions. Airfares Cruise fares are per person, twin share (except fares for Concierge Level Solo Veranda, which are for single travellers), in USD 
and include all taxes and port fees. Promotion fares include 15% saving. Fares are subject to availability and may be withdrawn at any time. A Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. In regards to the OLife 
Ultimate selections, Free Shore Excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local, and Culinary Discovery Tours. Free Beverage Package amenity includes 
unlimited house wines, champagnes and beers at lunch and dinner. Free Shipboard Credits are USD per stateroom, based on double occupancy and cannot be redeemed for cash or used for further discount off cruise fare, may be used for onboard services only and 
any unused credit will be forfeited at the end of the cruise. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more 
details. *Reduced 50% Deposits are valid only until 28th February 2023 to voyages that are not within final payment. Offer not valid on Around The World Cruises and Segments Fares are valid only for residents of, and booking through travel advisors located in Asia, or 
through the Asia contact centre and are valid for new bookings only. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at Oceaniacruises.
com/legal/privacy-policy. For full terms & conditions that apply, please visit OceaniaCruises.com/terms. All rights reserved. Oceania Cruises is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. Hong Kong License number: 354364

REDUCED 50% DEPOSITS*

E X Q U I S I T E LY  C R A F T E D  C U I S I N E .  C U R AT E D  T R AV E L  E X P E R I E N C E S .  S M A L L  S H I P  L U X U R Y. 
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